
Our Community Partner Organizations

Community Organization Contact Type of Organization Past Residents Who Have 
Worked Here

Children's Law Center Sharra Greer                                        
sgreer@childrenslawcenter.org Local Nonprofit www.childrenslawcenter.org Ankoor Shah (2013)                      

Shuo Song (2013)

DC Action for Children HyeSook Chung                                   
hchung@dckids.org Local Nonprofit www.dcactionforchildren.org

Shaunte Henry (2012)                   
Christina Harris (2013)                  
Carla Gordon (2013)                      
Megan Gray (2013)

DC Campaign to Prevent Teen Pregnancy Brenda Miller Local Nonprofit www.dccampaign.org Anna Hoffius (2012)                       
Julie Berg (2012)

DC Hunger Solutions Alexandra (Alex) Ashbrook                  
aashbrook@frac.org Local Nonprofit www.dchunger.org Kofi Essel (2012)

Metro TeenAIDS Adam Tenner                                       
atenner@metroteenaids.org Local Nonprofit www.metroteenaids.org

Office of the Deputy Mayor of Education Miriam Calderon                              
miriam.calderon@dc.gov Local Government

Department of Youth Rehabilitation Services  
Youth Services Center and New Beginnings

Alsan J. Bellard, Jr., MD, MBA   
Alsan.Bellard@dc.gov Local Government

DC Public School

Donna Anthony                                    
donnam.anthony@dc.gov                    
Nathaniel Beers                                   
nathaniel.beers@dc.gov

Local Government Nicole Akar-Ghibril (2014)             
Erin Phillips (2014)

National Physicians Alliance Becky Martin                                        
becky.martin@npalliance.net

Sirisha Jonnalagadda (2014)         
Cristina Tuluca (2014)


